



\$~59

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 13515/2022**

RAM PRAKASH SATYARTHI

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Kripa Shankar Prasad and
Ms. Alisha K. Shail and Ms. Ritu
Rajkumari, Advocates.

versus

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Rakesh Kumar Gautam,
Mr. Anant Gautam, Mr. Ritesh Chopra,
Mr. Vipin and Mr. Sumit Sharma,
Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH

ORDER

28.03.2023

%

List on 21.07.2023.

JYOTI SINGH, J

MARCH 28, 2023/rk