



\$~48

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 13515/2022**

RAM PRAKASH SATYARTHI

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Kripa Shankar Prasad & Mr.
Mohd. Ainul Ansari, Advocates

versus

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Rajesh Kumar Gautam, Mr.
Anant Gautam, Mr. Dinesh Sharma,
Mr. Anani Achumi, Mr. Shiavani
Sagar and Mr. R.P. Daida, Advocates

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TUSHAR RAO GEDELA

ORDER

06.03.2024

%

(The proceeding has been conducted through Hybrid Mode)

List on 26.07.2024 .

TUSHAR RAO GEDELA, J

MARCH 6, 2024/nd