



\$~77

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 13515/2022**

RAM PRAKASH SATYARTHI

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Kripa Shankar Prasad, Mohd.
Ainul Ansari and Mr. Rishabh Goyal,
Advocates.

versus

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Rajesh Kumar Gautam, Mr.
Anant Gautam, Mr. Samir Mudgil,
Mr. Rohan Jain and Ms. Aaknsha
Sahni, Advocates

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT SHARMA

ORDER

23.08.2024

%

List for final hearing on 24.09.2024.

AMIT SHARMA, J

AUGUST 23, 2024

ns

Click here to check corrigendum, if any